
1 ASWALE MEGHANA SAGAR 81.82 83.33 70 100 71.42 60.00 90 100 100 100 100 82

2 ATPADKAR SAYALI KANTESHWAR 72.73 66.67 70 100 78.57 80.00 80 50 83 67 100 73

3 BAGWAN SANIYA JUBER 81.82 83.33 80 100 78.57 60.00 90 100 100 100 100 91

4 BHOIR JINEET NARESH 100 83.33 90 100 92.85 100.00 80 100 100 100 100 91

5 CHOUGULE VRUSHALI PANDIT 90.91 83.33 80 100 78.57 80.00 80 50 92 100 50 82

6 DARADE ABHISHEK VALMIK 72.73 50 80 100 78.57 100.00 80 75 92 100 100 82

7 DESAI KISHORI VIJAY 90.91 83.33 80 100 85.71 80.00 90 50 100 100 100 91

8 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM SATISH 72.73 83.33 80 100 78.57 100.00 80 50 100 100 100 82

9 DOIPHODE ARYA ATUL 90.91 83.33 90 100 85.71 60.00 80 100 92 100 50 82

10 DONGARE NIKITA SADASAHIV 90.91 83.33 70 100 78.57 100.00 70 100 83 33 100 91

11 GAGARE ABHIJIT VISHWAS 90.91 60 80 71.42 100.00 70 100 100 83 50 82 100

12 GAIKWAD SNEHAL LAXMAN 81.82 100 70 85.71 100.00 70 33.33 75 67 100 73 100

13 GARVE MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM 81.82 60 50 64.28 100.00 50 0 75 83 50 91 100

14 GAVADE PRIYANKA RAJU 81.82 100 70 78.57 100.00 70 0 75 67 100 91 100

15 GAVADHE SATYAPRAKASH RAM 90.91 80 90 85.71 100.00 90 100 92 83 100 82 100

16 GAVALI PRACHI KRISHNA 90.91 60 80 85.71 100.00 80 100 92 83 50 91 100

17 GAVALI SANSKRUTI 0 0 10 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 GHADASHI SHALVI RAMESH 100 100 90 92.85 100.00 90 100 100 83 100 91 100

19 GODASE AJAY BHARAT 90.91 80 90 85.71 100.00 90 100 100 83 100 91 100

20 GUJALE ROHINI BAPUSO 90.91 100 80 100 85.71 80 100 92 40 50 91 100

21 HINGADE UNNATI UMESH 100 100 80 100 92.85 90 100 100 100 100 91 100

22 HON SACHIN PANDHARINATH 90.91 100 80 100 71.42 70 100 83 100 50 73 100

23 JAGADALE MADHURA DHANAJI 100 100 90 100 92.85 90 83.33 100 80 100 91 100

24 JAGTAP PRADNYA DNYANESHWAR 100 100 90 100 92.85 90 100 100 80 100 91 100

25 KAMALEKAR SHREYAS PARASHRAM 90.91 100 60 100 71.42 70 83.33 92 80 100 64 100

26 KANNURKAR VAISHNAVI NAGESH 100 100 90 100 92.85 90 83.33 100 100 100 91 100

27 KATE SHREYA SUBHASH 100 100 80 100 85.71 80 100 100 100 100 91 100

28 KEDAR ROHIT BAPU 81.82 100 70 25 64.28 80 100 83 100 100 64 83

29 KHOKALE YOGESH YASHWANTRAO 72.73 60 100 57.14 83.33 50 20 92 67 0 82 83

30 KHUDE ARATI DADASAHEB 90.91 70 100 78.57 83.33 70 100 100 67 100 82 33

31 MADANE RITESH SANTRAM 36.36 30 100 50 50.00 40 0 67 100 0 36 33

32 MALI SOURAV RAJESH 54.55 50 100 71.42 100.00 50 0 67 100 0 55 83

33 MANE AKSHAY AJINATH 90.91 90 100 85.71 83.33 80 100 100 100 100 91 83

34 MANE VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI 90.91 90 100 92.85 100.00 90 80 100 100 100 91 83

35 MYAKALWAD RUSHIKESH PUNDLIK 100 80 100 78.57 83.33 90 80 100 100 100 64 83

36 NANGARE PATIL ATISH NINAT 100 90 100 92.85 83.33 80 100 100 100 100 91 83

37 PATHAN JASMEEN JAFAR 100 80 33 85.71 100.00 70 100 92 100 100 91 83

38 PATHAN NAJIYA NURMAHAMAD 81.82 75 60 67 78.57 100.00 70 100 83 0 50 73 60

39 PATIL AISHWARYA SUNIL 90.91 100 80 67 85.71 100.00 80 33.33 83 0 100 82 100
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40 PATIL DARSHAN MAHAVIR 100 100 80 67 78.57 100.00 60 100 100 0 100 82 100

41 PATIL PRANJAL DILIP 90.91 100 80 67 85.71 83.33 90 100 83 0 100 82 100

42 PAWAR VISHWAM KESHAV 100 100 90 67 78.57 83.33 80 100 100 0 100 82 100

43 POWAR SANKET SADASAHIV 90.91 100 80 67 78.57 100.00 80 66.67 92 0 100 73 100

44 PUJARI SACHIN BIRADEV 81.82 100 70 67 71.42 100.00 70 66.67 100 0 100 73 100

45 PUJARI TUSHAR BHARAT 90.91 100 50 67 57.14 100.00 50 66.67 83 0 50 64 100

46 RANMALE SHRUTIKA ARJUN 72.73 100 70 67 71.42 100.00 70 66.67 83 0 50 73 80

47 SALUNKHE VEDASHREE VIKAS 72.73 100 70 40 64.28 83.33 90 100 100 100 73 0

48 SANADI MOHAMMAD ILIYAS NAEEM 90.91 100 80 80 78.57 66.66 80 92 100 100 82 100

49 SHENDE SNEHAL DHARMENDRA 81.82 0 50 100 71.42 33.33 50 67 100 100 82 100

50 SHIVALKAR KEYUR NITIN 90.91 100 80 40 64.28 66.66 70 100 83 50 82 67

51 UNDARE MINAKSHI OMESHWAR 100 66.67 80 100 85.71 83.33 80 92 100 100 91 100

52 WAGHMARE PRAJWALI BABAN 81.82 100 70 40 71.42 83.33 80 92 83 50 64 33

53 WAGHMODE OMKAR GANESH 90.91 100 80 80 92.85 66.66 80 100 83 100 82 67

54 YADAV LAXMI RAMASHANKAR 100 100 90 100 92.85 83.33 90 100 100 100 91 100

55 ZIMBRE NAVEENA GANPAT 100 100 90 100 92.85 83.33 90 100 100 100 82 100

          Class teacher Academic co-ordinator Principal





7


